
With this
concentrate feeding system

LESS MEANS MORE
Dairymen report a 7-8% increase in milk yield with 5%
less concentrate input with the new VA 500.

Each cow’s ration is fed automatically according to her
individual lactation curve. Feeding for production means
high producing cows get more. Every cow pays her way. The
whole herd can be housed together and you don’t need compli-
cated computer support systems for operation. VICON 1511

Round Baler

Make your
concentrate
work harder.

With Side To
Side Bale Density

Monitor And
Automatic Tying

Call
For

In Season
Low PriceVicon Dairy Computer Feeders

.$1,900 75 Cow System
...$2,900 100 Cow System

25 Cow System
50 Cow System

$3,900
$4,900

fc=—=rz^ The Square Answer.

Bringing technology downto earth.

USED TRACTORS
IH 584 w/IH 2250 Loader
MF 2805 190 HP
MF 3650 4WD, 130 HP.

$12,500
Fold 316 Auto, reset plow..
New 15’ Yetter Rotary Hoe
M&W S Tooth subsoiler
New 14 Ft Cultipacker
Yetter 15 Ft Rotary H0e....
5 Ft. 3 Ft Rototiller
New 12 Ft Transport Disc.,

MF 7 Tooth Coulter Chisel
$ll,OOO Plow

JD 336 Baler w/thrower
NH 489 Haybine
MF Forage Blower
J Bar 3 Pt. 4 Wheel Rake
Brady 7 Ft. Flail Stalk Chopper

$4,700
$1,500

5475
$2,500
$1,500

1545 Hours
MF 2745, 143 HP
MF 285, 82 HP
MF 1085, 82 HP
MF 40, With Loader
MF 1030 2WD, 26 HP;
MF 1030 4WD, 26 HP
MF 1035 2WD, 31 HP
MF 1045 2WD, 35 HP
MF Tractor Loader Backhoe
MF 3525, 110 HP

$32,i
$12,(
..$B,l

....sB,i

....s4.'
$6,
$B.
$7.
sB,
$B.

$lB.
s3.
$B.
s2,

Grimm Hay Tedder
MF Demo 228 Baler with

Thrower
Brady 12 Ft. Flail Stalk Glenco 7 Tooth Soil Saver

Vicon 17’ Field CultivatorChopper
MF 128 8a1er...._
Vicon 321 Discbine
JD 24T Baler w/thrower
New 151 IE Vicon Round Baler

$2,900
$l,BOO
$9,900

s6oo
Ford 861
Ford 8600 105 HP....
MF 711 Skid Loader
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It pays to be square
For custom operators, Vicon’s new Compact 800 high density baling system delivers baling speed and
packing capacity - up to 20 to 24 tons of hay per hour - in a square package that’s right for slacking,
handling, transport and feeding.
Bales are 2’B” x 2’B” square, variable in length from 2’B” to B’3”. They stack like brick and mortar so
hauling is safe and economical.

Maneuverable shape, variable sizes and layered composition make Compact 800
square bales the choice for handling and feeding in any operation.

PLOWS ft TILLAGE
$1,500
$2,695

$1,875
$2,400
$1,500
$2,500

Demonstrator Model In Stock Now!

$4,200
$5,900

>ED COMBI
Year Model

’B4 860

’Bl 860

FEEDING & MANUREEmnplmNT

’BO 760

FarmMaster 140 Stationary Mixer
Stainless Steel Lined $5,500

Gehl 533 3300 Gal. Slurry
Spreader

NH 591 Tandem Axle Manure
$6,900

’BO 750

MISC. E

860

750
760

300 Dsl,

760

760

,410 Dsl. w/3R 30” CH
510

NI 705 Dsl. Unisystem w/3R 30”
Com Husker

750

Price

$24,000
$21,500
$19,500
$9,000

$11,500
$8,500

$ll,OOO
$3,800
$9,500
$4,000
$4,000
$3,500
$2,000

$4,000
York 100 HP Scraper Blade
York 75 HP Scraper Blade..
New 14 Ft. Belt Elevator

$1,275
..$1,075
.$1,175

IH 2255 Loader
JD S2O field sprayer

Spreader
New Betterbilt #2500

Tank Spreader

$2,700$2,200
s7oo

NI 706 Dsl. w/Combme and 15’ Floating Head


